	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  G > GTCA28-312L-R03
	GTCA28-312L-R03 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            GTCA28-312L-R03
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE 8MM 3100V 15% 3KA AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.83160 (This price is for reference only)
		 GTCA28-312L-R03 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    GTCA28-312L-R03  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1591BC Hammond Manufacturing  LID CLEAR POLY USE W/1591B SERIE
AN-2809-B Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 4.75X4.75X4.00" BLK
093I,BK Serpac  BOX 9.50X6.34X1.90 BLACK
R111-123-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 8.92X4.97X2.29" GREY
CCM13S/90 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK ASSEMBLY EIA 3UX19X9
C2RR197831DBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ASSEMBLED
76000644 Digi International  CABLE CROSSOVER 4' RJ-45/DB-25F
1443925 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
0982670349 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 18POS
A3DDG-6436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKR64G/ AE64M / AKR64G
2322621 Phoenix Contact  FRONT ADAPTER
5072/1C SL002 Alpha Wire  5072/1C SLATE 500 FT
1857 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BROWN 1000'
SJP7402-4-50-WHITE 3M  HOOK WHITE 4" X 50YD X 0.11"
806235-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
214A352-3/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
ATUM-19/6-0-STK TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK DUAL WALL 19MM X 4'
0800556:K Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
PCM-74 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
PF13012 BK005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS BLK 100'
DS-14 3M  CABLE 14MM HIGH FLEX SHIELD 100M
3130-F110-P7T1-W02Q-6A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 250VAC 50VDC
LEL1-29869-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
229G-4-32087-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
FWH-500A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500A 500V HS BOLT-ON
3101.0225 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 400V 16A PNL MNT
BK/AGC-20-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 20A 32V FAST AGC GLASS
0459.062ER Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .062A 125V FST PICO SMF T/R
SRDA3.3-4.TBT Semtech  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 15VC 8SOIC
1.5KE110 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 94VWM 159.6VC DO201
5KP120AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC P600
SMAJ200CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 200VWM SMAJ
MSMLJ24A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO214AB
MAP5KE54A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO41
MASMLJ110AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO214AB
MXLSMCJ16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AB
MXSMBJ170A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO214AA
SMBJ17-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 30.5VC SMB
SM5S36A-E3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO218AB
ERZ-E08A361 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 324V 3.5KA DISC 10.5MM
	GTCA28-312L-R03  keywords
	    	GTCA28-312L-R03
	GTCA28-312L-R03  TE Connectivity
	GTCA28-312L-R03  pdf
	GTCA28-312L-R03  datasheet
	GTCA28-312L-R03  price
	GTCA28-312L-R03  distributor
	electronic components GTCA28-312L-R03
	GTCA28-312L-R03  Circuit Protection
	GTCA28-312L-R03  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	GTCA28-312L-R03  GAS TUBE 8MM 3100V 15% 3KA AXIAL
	GTCA28-312L-R03
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .